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Front View

Touch Screen LCD Monitor
Steel Chassis Model ULK1900-L

Viewable Area

Note: Screen glass is 4.5mm
above edge flange height

All dimensions in mm
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Glass front 

Pressed Steel Chassis
DO NOT WELD !

Glass Size
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ULK1900-L Touch Screen Monitor
 

Buttons
 

Rear View

VESA 4 x M4



19
6,

30

184,50

75
,6

0

Mini PC Case for touch screen control




